> Introduction
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V., the European market leader in thermal
Mass Flow Meters/Controllers and Electronic Pressure Controllers,
has more than 25 years experience in designing and manufacturing
precise and reliable measurement and control devices. With a wide
range of instruments, Bronkhorst High-Tech offers innovative
solutions for many different applications in many different markets.
The instruments are made to customers’ specification, in various

L2C2I	 2…100 g/h	 20…1000 g/h
Indicated ranges are based on H2O.
> Model number identification
	 AN ANI	 -	 A	 A	 A	 -	 NN	 -		  A
Internal seals
0   	 None (Sensors)
K 	 Kalrez (Controllers)
Connections (in/out)
0   	 None
1   	 1/8” OD compression type
2    	1/4” OD compression type
3    	6 mm OD compr. type
7   	 1/4” Face seal female
8    	1/4” Face seal male
9   	 Other
		  Supply voltage
	 D  	 +15…24 Vdc